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CIML Meeting 2018

Total number of participants: 183

BiML: 1 Number of delegates: 9
BIML
Delegate (ticked if CIML Member) Position E-Mail Acc. persons
Mrs. Patricia Saint-Germain — Administrator, Members  patricia. saint-germaing@oiml.org 0
Mr, Stephen Patoray BIML Director stephen. patorayi@oiml.org 1
Mr. Paul Dixon || Assistant Director paul.dixoni@oiml.org 0
Mr. Luis Mussio L] Engineear luis mussioi@oiml.org ]
Mr. Jean-Christophe Esmial [ BiMLIT Systems jean-christophe.esmiolf@oiml.org 1]
Managemeant
Mr, Jalil Adnani | | Database Systems jalil.adnani@oiml.org 0
Management
Mr. lan Dunmill Assistant Director ian. dunmilli@oiml.ong 1
Mr. Chris Pulham Editor - Webmaster chris.pulham@oiml.org 0

Mr. Gilles Vinet || gilles. vinet@olml.org D



